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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Goal: To improve health and wellness outcomes of the North San Diego military community

	DATE/TIME
	LOCATION 

	Friday, January 13, 2017
	North Coastal – Oceanside
Veterans Association of North County (VANC)
1617 Mission Avenue, Oceanside, CA 92058 

	Friday, February 10, 2017
	North Inland – Escondido
North Inland Live Well Center
649 W. Mission Avenue, Escondido, CA 92025  

	Friday, March 10, 2017
	North Coastal – Oceanside

	Friday, April 14, 2017
	North Inland – Escondido

	Friday, May 12, 2017
	North Coastal – Oceanside

	Friday, June 9, 2017
	North Inland – Escondido

	Friday, July 14, 2017
	North Coastal – Oceanside

	Friday, August 11, 2017
	North Inland – Escondido

	Friday, September 8, 2017
	North Coastal – Oceanside

	Friday October 13, 2017
	North Inland – Escondido

	Friday, November 10, 2017
	North Coastal – Oceanside

	Friday, December 8, 2017 (if meeting)
	North Inland – Escondido



*Schedule subject to change

All meetings will be held from 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Meeting address will be sent out two weeks prior to each meeting
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